. City of Hillsboro Community Development
H | I IS boro 150 E Main Street, 4th Floor, Hillsboro OR 97123
Community Development Permits: 503-681-6153 | Fax: 503-681-5250

Email: Permits@Hillsboro-Oregon.gov
Web: Hillsboro-Oregon.gov

Monthly Permits Issued Report

Reporting Period: April 2024

STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial Harlan R. Faust, Architects 3002 SE CORNELIUS PASS RD $625,000.00
00298

STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial CORGAN ASSOCIATES 4735 NE STARR BLVD $13,001,000.00
00399

STR23- Addition/Alteration Commercial PKA Architects, Inc 335 SE 8TH AVE $175,000.00
00680

STR24- Addition/Alteration Commercial Nelco Architecture Inc 3380 NE 79TH AVE $800,000.00
00018

STR24- Addition/Alteration Commercial Tait & Assoc 1500 SW OAK ST $150,000.00
00038

STR24- Addition/Alteration Commercial Scout Services 3623 SE CORNELIUS PASS RD $344,516.00
00065

STR24- Addition/Alteration Commercial Robert C Simpson 1300 NE 48TH AVE $19,700.00
00070

STR24- Addition/Alteration Commercial Genentech Inc 4625 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY $467,178.00
00073

STR24- Addition/Alteration Commercial Scott Edwards Architecture 1241 NE 48TH AVE $90,000.00
00077

STR24- Addition/Alteration Commercial PKA Architects 333 SE 7TH AVE 4500 STE $695,556.00
00087

STR24- Addition/Alteration Commercial AXIS Design Group Architecture 1380 SE RIVER RD $75,000.00
00090 & Engineering

STR24- Addition/Alteration Commercial Bradford Consulting Engineers 1800 NE 25TH AVE 8 STE $45,000.00
00093

STR24- Addition/Alteration Commercial NORTHWEST HANDLING 6415 NE JACOBSON ST $28,850.00
00094 SYSTEMS

STR24- Addition/Alteration Commercial TCB INDUSTRIAL INC A CORP OF 3935 NE ALOCLEK DR $714,615.00
00097 CALIFORNIA

STR24- Addition/Alteration Commercial The Mulhern Group, Ltd. 4050 NE EVERGREEN RD $15,000,000.00
00099

STR24- Addition/Alteration Commercial Beth Cantrell Architecture LLC 9845 NE ECKERT DR 200 STE $25,000.00
00100

STR24- Addition/Alteration Commercial LRS Architects 7835 NE WALKER RD $2,000,000.00
00101

STR24- Addition/Alteration Commercial Bradford Consulting Engineers 1800 NE 25TH AVE 5 STE $0.00
00104

STR24- Addition/Alteration Commercial The Mulhern Group, Ltd 5419 NE STARR BLVD $3,000,000.00
00105

STR24- Addition/Alteration Commercial TCB INDUSTRIAL INC A CORP OF 3935 NE ALOCLEK DR $777,320.00
00118 CALIFORNIA
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STR24-
00121

STR24-
00134

STR24-
00139

STR24-
00156

STR24-
00182

STR24-
00190

STR24-
00195

STR24-
00217

STR22-
00144

STR22-
00748

STR23-
00203

STR23-
00325

STR23-
00414

STR23-
00448

STR23-
00483

STR23-
00553

STR23-
00586

STR23-
00611

STR23-
00628

STR23-
00675

STR24-
00041

STR24-
00045

STR24-
00003

STR24-
00004

STR24-
00005

STR24-
00006
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Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family
Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Scott Edwards Architecture

STORAGE AND HANDLING
SYSTEMS INC

Crown Castle

AMERICAN HEATING INC

PACIFIC REALTY ASSOCIATES LP

SECURITY SIGNS INC

D WEBBER CONSULTING INC

TOTAL SYSTEM SERVICES INC

STANTEC

GCON INC A CORPORATION OF

ARIZONA

GCON INC A CORPORATION OF
ARIZONA

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY & SSOE SYSTEMS INC

IMO OR A JOINT VENTURE
SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY & SSOE SYSTEMS INC

IMO OR A JOINT VENTURE
Skanska USA Building

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY & SSOE SYSTEMS INC

IMO OR A JOINT VENTURE
NoApplicantAssociated

Skanska USA Building

Skanska USA Building

Skanska USA Building

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY & SSOE SYSTEMS INC

IMO OR A JOINT VENTURE

Pacific Urban Investors

Pacific Urban Investors

Pacific Urban Investors

Pacific Urban Investors

4950 NE BELKNAP CT 101 STE

4110 NE 30TH AVE

3075 SE TUALATIN VALLEY HWY

3600 NE JOHN OLSEN AVE

5285 NE ELAM YOUNG PKWY A300 STE

7650 NE WAGON DR

4735 NE STARR BLVD

7270 NE BUTLER ST

2111 NE 25TH AVE

2111 NE 25TH AVE

5200 NE ELAM YOUNG PKWY

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

4327 NE HUFFMAN ST

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

802 NE 62ND AVE

805 NE 62ND AVE

830 NE 62ND AVE

864 NE 62ND AVE

$5,500.00

$53,340.00

$40,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,503.00

$5,830.00

$1,500,000.00

$125,000.00

$147,600.00

$624,000.00

$8,717,320.00

$46,818.00

$11,529,293.00

$415,948.00

$83,860.00

$91,526.00

$2,500,000.00

$60,600,000.00

$31,677.00

$50,000.00

$112,560.00

$240,500.00

$7,272.00

$7,272.00

$7,272.00

$7,272.00
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STR24-
00007

STR24-
00008

STR24-
00009

STR24-
00010

STR24-
00011

STR24-
00012

STR24-
00013

STR24-
00014

STR24-
00015

STR24-
00016

STR23-
00647

STR24-
00096

STR24-
00132

FIR23-
00433

FIR24-
00009

FIR24-
00015

FIR24-
00030

FIR24-
00041

FIR24-
00094

FIR24-
00116

FIR24-
00120

FIR24-
00138

FIR24-
00141

FIR24-
00142

FIR24-
00162

CMB24-
00147

CMB24-
00206
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Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Multi-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Pacific Urban Investors

Pacific Urban Investors

Pacific Urban Investors

Pacific Urban Investors

Pacific Urban Investors

Pacific Urban Investors

Pacific Urban Investors

Pacific Urban Investors

Pacific Urban Investors

Pacific Urban Investors

OWNER

DAVID GREEN CONSTRUCTION
LLC

PARADISE CONSTRUCTION LLC

PYE BARKER FIRE & SAFETY LLC

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

LANCEPACIFIC LLC

API GROUP LIFE SAFETY USA
LLC

JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE
PROTECTION LP

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

PERFORMANCE SYSTEMS
INTEGRATION LLC

PERFORMANCE SYSTEMS
INTEGRATION LLC

TML INTERNATIONAL LLC

FREEDOM FOREVER OREGON
LLC

871 NE 62ND AVE

6105 NE ALDER ST

6134 NE ALDER ST

6140 NE ALDER ST

6161 NE ALDER ST

6375 NE ALDER ST

6382 NE ALDER ST

6430 NE ALDER ST

6476 NE ALDER ST

6497 NE ALDER ST

1787 NE POYNTER ST

845 NE ARRINGTON RD

5976 NE HARVEST ST

4050 NE EVERGREEN RD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

8875 NE VON NEUMANN DR

7431 NE EVERGREEN PKWY

4951 NE HUFFMAN ST

9253 NE WINDSOR ST

1950 NE 102ND AVE

8549 NE QUATAMA ST

1959 NE ESTATE DR

298 NE 34TH PL

$7,272.00

$7,272.00

$7,272.00

$7,272.00

$7,272.00

$7,272.00

$7,272.00

$7,272.00

$7,272.00

$7,272.00

$4,000.00

$100,000.00

$45,000.00

$1,100,000.00

$5,643.00

$3,993.00

$23,297.00

$1,977.00

$8,687.00

$7,000.00

$7,000.00

$16,000.00

$5,980.00

$22,000.00

$5,868.00

$9,163.00

$18,000.00
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CMB24-
00213

CMB24-
00237

CMB24-
00238

CMB24-
00239

CMB24-
00240

CMB24-
00241

CMB24-
00242

CMB24-
00251

CMB24-
00252

CMB24-
00253

CMB24-
00254

CMB24-
00273

CMB24-
00274

CMB24-
00277

CMB24-
00283

CMB24-
00284

CMB24-
00285

CMB24-
00288

CMB24-
00289

CMB24-
00291

CMB24-
00292

CMB24-
00297

STR24-
00083

FIR24-
00093

FIR24-
00114

CMB23-
00516

CMB23-
00618
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Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Garage

Hood

Hood

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

ION DEVELOPER LLC

PURELIGHT POWER NEWCO LLC

BRS FIELD OPS LLC

BRS FIELD OPS LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

A AND R SOLAR SPC

NATIONWIDE ENERGY INC

BRS FIELD OPS LLC

SUNPATH SERVICES LLC

ELEMENTAL ENERGY LLC

FREEDOM FOREVER OREGON

LLC

POWER NORTHWEST
INCORPORATED

SMART SOLAR ENERGY CO

BRS FIELD OPS LLC

FREEDOM FOREVER OREGON
LLC

BRS FIELD OPS LLC

FREEDOM FOREVER OREGON
LLC

FREEDOM FOREVER OREGON
LLC

FREEDOM FOREVER OREGON
LLC

BRS FIELD OPS LLC

BRS FIELD OPS LLC

NATIONWIDE ENERGY INC

PERSALA, MARTIN

FIRE HEALTH & SAFETY

EQUIPMENT CO INC

FIRE HEALTH & SAFETY
EQUIPMENT CO INC

WESTWOOD HOMES LLC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

1898 E MAIN ST

262 NE PARK PL

8079 SE BARLOW LN

178 NE 58TH AVE

5216 SE LONE OAK ST

309 NE 15THCT

994 NE SUNRISE LN

4625 SE LONE OAK ST

960 SE 16TH AVE

6848 SE CHINQUAPIN DR

913 SE 16TH AVE

474 NE 5TH AVE

6976 SE MAHOGANY ST

1948 NE 2ND PL

2765 SE 44TH CT

1341 NE 12TH AVE

971 SE 16TH AVE

7989 SE DELINE ST

3690 SE STARLING PL

7146 SE TAMARACK ST

2967 SE COLUMBUS AVE

479 SE 35TH AVE

1342 SE 61ST PL

243 E MAIN ST

3075 SE CENTURY BLVD 114 STE

1108 NW ALMA CT

7249 SE BENEDICT ST

$7,938.00

$14,555.00

$4,168.16

$7,767.00

$4,116.00

$6,750.00

$86,492.25

$4,168.16

$15,594.00

$7,560.00

$31,000.00

$24,020.00

$22,000.00

$5,178.63

$12,000.00

$6,288.00

$12,000.00

$14,000.00

$10,000.00

$8,819.01

$8,507.75

$30,794.87

$31,910.40

$800.00

$800.00

$607,176.97

$386,896.80
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CMB24-
00137

CMB24-
00167

CMB24-
00168

CMB24-
00171

CMB24-
00172

CMB24-
00173

CMB24-
00174

CMB24-
00175

CMB24-
00177

CMB24-
00178

CMB24-
00179

CMB24-
00180

CMB24-
00181

CMB24-
00184

CMB24-
00185

CMB24-
00186

CMB24-
00187

CMB24-
00189

CMB24-
00190

CMB24-
00191

CMB24-
00196

CMB24-
00197

CMB24-
00198

CMB24-
00199

CMB24-
00214

CMB24-
00215

CMB24-
00233
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New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

HERITAGE HOMES OF MOLALLA

OREGON INC

HERITAGE HOMES OF MOLALLA

OREGON INC
LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

PAHLISCH COMMERCIAL INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

3286 SE HEMERA LN

7142 SE BENEDICT ST

8243 SE BARLOW LN

8261 SE BARLOW LN

8267 SE BARLOW LN

8255 SE BARLOW LN

8152 SE ORION LN

8166 SE ORION LN

3359 SE TRIUMPH AVE

3367 SE TRIUMPH AVE

3351 SE TRIUMPH AVE

3375 SE TRIUMPH AVE

3383 SE TRIUMPH AVE

8237 SE BARLOW LN

3453 SE SHADOW LN

3441 SE SHADOW LN

3465 SE SHADOW LN

6555 SE SILVERGRASS ST

3429 SE SHADOW LN

3417 SE SHADOW LN

3439 SE 83RD AVE

3471 SE 83RD AVE

3423 SE 83RD AVE

3455 SE 83RD AVE

6547 SE SILVERGRASS ST

6585 SE KINNAMAN ST

7815 SE VERMONT ST

$366,124.41

$322,144.02

$354,260.82

$354,260.82

$344,161.98

$351,232.95

$351,216.09

$395,634.24

$280,958.13

$341,195.64

$281,199.00

$279,562.05

$281,199.00

$349,039.11

$279,562.05

$341,195.64

$281,199.00

$395,567.97

$279,562.05

$281,199.00

$351,232.95

$344,161.98

$342,965.34

$354,260.82

$386,896.80

$386,896.80

$281,659.20
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CMB24-
00234

CMB24-
00023

CMB24-
00024

CMB24-
00054

CMB24-
00055

CMB24-
00056

CMB24-
00057

CMB24-
00058

CMB24-
00061

CMB24-
00067

CMB24-
00068

CMB24-
00069

CMB24-
00070

CMB24-
00109

CMB24-
00110

CMB24-
00111

CMB24-
00112

CMB24-
00113

CMB24-
00133

CMB24-
00134

CMB24-
00135

CMB24-
00153

CMB24-
00154

CMB24-
00155

CMB24-
00156

CMB24-
00157

FIR24-
00109
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New Single-Family

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

Other Fire System

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES

OF OREGON INC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES

OF OREGON INC
WESTBROOKE PUD LLC

WESTBROOKE PUD LLC

WESTBROOKE PUD LLC

WESTBROOKE PUD LLC

WESTBROOKE PUD LLC

WESTBROOKE PUD LLC

WESTBROOKE PUD LLC

WESTBROOKE PUD LLC

WESTBROOKE PUD LLC

WESTBROOKE PUD LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WESTERN STATES FIRE
PROTECTION COMPANY

7803 SE VERMONT ST

8207 SE BLANTON ST

8215 SE BLANTON ST

5104 SE LONE OAK ST

5110 SE LONE OAK ST

5116 SE LONE OAK ST

5122 SE LONE OAK ST

5128 SE LONE OAK ST

3351 SE WHITE OAK AVE

3341 SE WHITE OAK AVE

3333 SE WHITE OAK AVE

3323 SE WHITE OAK AVE

3315 SE WHITE OAK AVE

8096 SE CRESCENT DR

8084 SE CRESCENT DR

8074 SE CRESCENT DR

8062 SE CRESCENT DR

8052 SE CRESCENT DR

8079 SE CRESCENT DR

8085 SE CRESCENT DR

8091 SE CRESCENT DR

8410 SE STONECROP LN

8422 SE STONECROP LN

8432 SE STONECROP LN

8444 SE STONECROP LN

8454 SE STONECROP LN

4735 NE STARR BLVD

$281,659.20

$403,969.02

$406,981.68

$358,098.15

$284,802.48

$284,802.48

$284,802.48

$358,098.15

$358,098.15

$351,583.11

$359,437.11

$284,802.48

$358,098.15

$288,798.30

$298,386.84

$298,386.84

$298,386.84

$288,798.30

$288,798.30

$299,223.69

$288,798.30

$309,644.40

$316,576.83

$309,644.40

$316,576.83

$309,644.40

$10,891.00
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STR24- Pool VICTORY POOL AND SPA LLC 3903 NE JACKSON SCHOOL RD $165,000.00
00127

STR24- Roofing SNYDER ROOFING OF OREGON 10265 NE TANASBOURNE DR $471,582.00
00158 LLC

STR24- Roofing RUSSELL SQUARE CONSULTING 6710 NE VININGS WAY $25,000.00
00159 INC

STR24- Roofing RUSSELL SQUARE CONSULTING 6710 NE VININGS WAY $43,000.00
00166 INC

STR24- Roofing RUSSELL SQUARE CONSULTING 6710 NE VININGS WAY $40,000.00
00167 INC

STR24- Roofing RUSSELL SQUARE CONSULTING 6710 NE VININGS WAY $35,000.00
00168 INC

STR24- Roofing RUSSELL SQUARE CONSULTING 6710 NE VININGS WAY $7,192.00
00169 INC

STR24- Roofing RUSSELL SQUARE CONSULTING 6710 NE VININGS WAY $43,000.00
00170 INC

STR24- Roofing RUSSELL SQUARE CONSULTING 6710 NE VININGS WAY $35,000.00
00177 INC

STR24- Roofing RUSSELL SQUARE CONSULTING 6710 NE VININGS WAY $40,000.00
00178 INC

STR24- Roofing RUSSELL SQUARE CONSULTING 6710 NE VININGS WAY $48,000.00
00179 INC

STR24- Roofing RUSSELL SQUARE CONSULTING 6710 NE VININGS WAY $35,000.00
00180 INC

STR24- Roofing RUSSELL SQUARE CONSULTING 6710 NE VININGS WAY $40,000.00
00181 INC

STR24- Roofing ARROW ROOFING & SHEET 6495 SE TUALATIN VALLEY HWY $1,021,463.50
00183 METAL INC

STR24- Roofing BUILDING RESOURCES INC 10667 NE HERITAGE PKWY $26,950.00
00185

STR24- Roofing BUILDING RESOURCES INC 10667 NE HERITAGE PKWY $91,630.00
00186

STR24- Roofing BUILDING RESOURCES INC 10667 NE HERITAGE PKWY $91,630.00
00188

STR24- Roofing RUSSELL SQUARE CONSULTING 6710 NE VININGS WAY $40,000.00
00206 INC

STR24- Roofing RUSSELL SQUARE CONSULTING 6710 NE VININGS WAY $5,000.00
00210 INC

STR24- Roofing RUSSELL SQUARE CONSULTING 6710 NE VININGS WAY $5,000.00
00211 INC

STR24- Roofing WASHINGTON ROOFING 527 SE BASELINE ST $46,820.00
00223 COMPANY

STR24- Roofing WASHINGTON ROOFING 370 SE 4TH AVE $19,950.00
00224 COMPANY

STR24- Sign/Awning DBM Construction LLC 305 NE LINCOLN ST $13,000.00
00162

STR24- Sign/Awning INTEGRITY SIGNS OREGON LLC 3010 SE CORNELIUS PASS RD $12,270.00
00163

STR24- Sign/Awning VANCOUVER SIGN COMPANY 2281 NW 185TH AVE $3,000.00
00175 INC

FIR23- Sprinkler PATRIOT FIRE PROTECTION INC 7290 SE CIRCUIT DR $272,000.00
00331

FIR24- Sprinkler DELTA FIRE INC 2501 NE CENTURY BLVD $30,000.00
00020
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FIR24- Sprinkler DELTA FIRE INC 2501 NE CENTURY BLVD $3,700.00
00025

FIR24- Sprinkler DELTA FIRE INC 2501 NE CENTURY BLVD $90,000.00
00042
FIR24- Sprinkler DELTA FIRE INC 2501 NE CENTURY BLVD $43,000.00
00044
FIR24- Sprinkler API GROUP LIFE SAFETY USA 7995 NE QUATAMA ST $7,900.00
00050 LLC
FIR24- Sprinkler PATRIOT FIRE PROTECTION INC 1301 NE STUCKI AVE $551,630.00
00068
FIR24- Sprinkler AFP SYSTEMS INC 3400 NE JOHN OLSEN AVE $2,250.00
00080
FIR24- Sprinkler PATRIOT FIRE PROTECTION INC 3380 NE 79TH AVE $6,877.00
00100
FIR24- Sprinkler MCKINSTRY CO LLC 4425 NE HUFFMAN ST $116,000.00
00113
FIR24- Sprinkler VIKING AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER 6415 NE JACOBSON ST $1,500.00
00117 COMPANY
FIR24- Sprinkler COSCO FIRE PROTECTION INC 8875 NE VON NEUMANN DR $9,728.00
00131
FIR24- Sprinkler VIKING AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER 7145 NE PROGRESS CT $21,035.00
00132 COMPANY
FIR24- Sprinkler BASIC FIRE PROTECTION INC 333 SE 7TH AVE $4,500.00
00139
FIR24- Sprinkler FIRE HEALTH & SAFETY 7485 NE IMBRIE DR $2,913.00
00140 EQUIPMENT CO INC
FIR24- Sprinkler WYATT FIRE PROTECTION INC 2605 SE TUALATIN VALLEY HWY A STE $3,160.00
00158
FIR24- Sprinkler WESTERN STATES FIRE 2350 NE GRIFFIN OAKS ST 700 STE $3,363.00
00159 EQUIPMENT INC
FIR24- Sprinkler SOUND FIRE PROTECTION INC 10555 NE TANASBOURNE DR 325 RM $5,131.00
00173
FIR24- Sprinkler AFP SYSTEMS INC 6125 NE CORNELL RD 240 STE $2,925.00
00174

198 $148,660,162.27

Total Permit Issued Counts

Building Electrical Mechanical Plumbing Manufactured Homes  Demolition
198 166 108 65 0 1 11
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